The HM53461/HM53462 is a 262,144-bit
multiport memory equipped with a 64 k-word × 4-
bit dynamic RAM port and a 256-word × 4-bit
serial access memory (SAM) port. The SAM port
is connected to an internal 1,024-bit data register
through a 256-word × 4-bit serial read or write
access control. In the read transfer cycle, the
memory cell data is transferred from a selected

• SAM organization can be changed to 1024 × 1
(HM53462 Series)
Ordering Information
Access
Type No. Time Package
HM53461P-10 100 ns
HM53461P-12 120 ns
HM53461P-15 150 ns
HM53461ZP-10 100 ns
HM53461ZP-12 120 ns
HM53461ZP-15 150 ns
HM53461JP-10 100 ns
HM53461JP-12 120 ns
HM53461JP-15 150 ns
HM53462P-10 100 ns
HM53462P-12 120 ns
HM53462P-15 150 ns
HM53462ZP-10 100 ns
HM53462ZP-12 120 ns
HM53462ZP-15 150 ns
HM53462JP-10 100 ns
HM53462JP-12 120 ns
HM53462JP-15 150 ns
300-mil, 24-pin
plastic SOJ
(CP-24D)
28-pin
plastic ZIP
(ZP-24)
400-mil, 24-pin
plastic DIP
(DP-24A)
24-pin
plastic SOJ
(CP-24D)
24-pin
plastic ZIP
(ZP-24)
400-mil, 24-pin
plastic DIP
(DP-24A)
1
HM53461 Series, HM53462 Series
65,536-word × 4-bit Multiport CMOS Video RAM
2
HM53461, HM53462 Series HM53461, HM53462 Series
Pin Arrangement Pin Description